
2018 Fundy Gymnastics Club Invitational 
Session: 06

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club  ~ Saint John ~ 26-28 January

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk

239 MALIA SAVOIE Beausejour 2008 (10) 10.00 9.425 3 10.00 9.250 1 10.00 9.550 1 10.00 9.575 1 40.00 37.800 1 

237 SOPHIE LANDRY Beausejour 2009 (9) 10.00 9.400 4-T 10.00 9.000 3 10.00 9.275 5 10.00 9.350 4 40.00 37.025 2 

2 MARLEE PAUL Pictou 2008 (10) 10.00 9.400 4-T 10.00 9.150 2 10.00 9.450 3 10.00 8.800 11-T 40.00 36.800 3 

110 LINDY LYONS Kingswood 2008 (10) 10.00 9.275 9 10.00 8.800 4 10.00 9.250 6 10.00 9.250 5 40.00 36.575 4 

38 LILANNA  DEL VECCHIO Fundy 2009 (9) 10.00 9.350 6-T 10.00 8.300 10 10.00 9.425 4 10.00 9.450 2-T 40.00 36.525 5 

40 AKIRA RICHARD Fundy 2008 (10) 10.00 9.300 8 10.00 7.900 11-T 10.00 9.475 2 10.00 9.450 2-T 40.00 36.125 6 

152 ELIZABETH HORTON Kingswood 2008 (10) 10.00 9.350 6-T 10.00 8.700 5 10.00 8.750 11 10.00 9.225 6 40.00 36.025 7 

132 ÉLODIE RIOUX Gymnastique Péninsule 2009 (9) 10.00 9.450 1-T 10.00 8.375 7 10.00 8.875 8 10.00 8.800 11-T 40.00 35.500 8 

238 REAGAN WHALEN Beausejour 2009 (9) 10.00 9.225 10-T 10.00 8.325 8-T 10.00 8.775 10 10.00 9.025 8 40.00 35.350 9 

113 GRACE VANSNICK Kingswood 2009 (9) 10.00 9.450 1-T 10.00 8.325 8-T 10.00 8.850 9 10.00 8.675 13 40.00 35.300 10 

157 EMMA  LEBRETON Miramichi 2008 (10) 10.00 9.000 15 10.00 8.650 6 10.00 9.025 7 10.00 8.575 14 40.00 35.250 11 

112 JULIA APPLEBY Kingswood 2009 (9) 10.00 9.225 10-T 10.00 7.900 11-T 10.00 8.725 12-T 10.00 9.150 7 40.00 35.000 12 

122 ABBY BOURGOIN Kingswood 2009 (9) 10.00 9.075 14 10.00 7.700 13 10.00 8.725 12-T 10.00 9.000 9-T 40.00 34.500 13 

156 RILEIGH WORMELL-BURKE Miramichi 2010 (8) 10.00 9.125 12 10.00 6.700 15 10.00 8.375 15 10.00 9.000 9-T 40.00 33.200 14 

155 KIERA WAYE Miramichi 2008 (10) 10.00 9.100 13 10.00 7.150 14 10.00 8.700 14 10.00 8.200 15 40.00 33.150 15 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

41 GWEN  ROBERTS Fundy 2008 (10) 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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Fundy Gymnastics Club  ~ Saint John ~ 26-28 January

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk

239 MALIA SAVOIE Beausejour 2008 (10) 10.00 9.425 1 10.00 9.250 1 10.00 9.550 1 10.00 9.575 1 40.00 37.800 1 

237 SOPHIE LANDRY Beausejour 2009 (9) 10.00 9.400 2 10.00 9.000 2 10.00 9.275 3 10.00 9.350 3 40.00 37.025 2 

38 LILANNA  DEL VECCHIO Fundy 2009 (9) 10.00 9.350 3-T 10.00 8.300 4 10.00 9.425 2 10.00 9.450 2 40.00 36.525 3 

152 ELIZABETH HORTON Kingswood 2008 (10) 10.00 9.350 3-T 10.00 8.700 3 10.00 8.750 4 10.00 9.225 4 40.00 36.025 4 

112 JULIA APPLEBY Kingswood 2009 (9) 10.00 9.225 5 10.00 7.900 5 10.00 8.725 5-T 10.00 9.150 5 40.00 35.000 5 

122 ABBY BOURGOIN Kingswood 2009 (9) 10.00 9.075 7 10.00 7.700 6 10.00 8.725 5-T 10.00 9.000 6-T 40.00 34.500 6 

156 RILEIGH WORMELL-BURKE Miramichi 2010 (8) 10.00 9.125 6 10.00 6.700 7 10.00 8.375 7 10.00 9.000 6-T 40.00 33.200 7 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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2018 Fundy Gymnastics Club Invitational 
Session: 06

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club  ~ Saint John ~ 26-28 January

ID # Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk S.V. Score  Rk

2 MARLEE PAUL Pictou 2008 (10) 10.00 9.400 3 10.00 9.150 1 10.00 9.450 2 10.00 8.800 4-T 40.00 36.800 1 

110 LINDY LYONS Kingswood 2008 (10) 10.00 9.275 5 10.00 8.800 2 10.00 9.250 3 10.00 9.250 2 40.00 36.575 2 

40 AKIRA RICHARD Fundy 2008 (10) 10.00 9.300 4 10.00 7.900 7 10.00 9.475 1 10.00 9.450 1 40.00 36.125 3 

132 ÉLODIE RIOUX Gymnastique Péninsule 2009 (9) 10.00 9.450 1-T 10.00 8.375 4 10.00 8.875 5 10.00 8.800 4-T 40.00 35.500 4 

238 REAGAN WHALEN Beausejour 2009 (9) 10.00 9.225 6 10.00 8.325 5-T 10.00 8.775 7 10.00 9.025 3 40.00 35.350 5 

113 GRACE VANSNICK Kingswood 2009 (9) 10.00 9.450 1-T 10.00 8.325 5-T 10.00 8.850 6 10.00 8.675 6 40.00 35.300 6 

157 EMMA  LEBRETON Miramichi 2008 (10) 10.00 9.000 8 10.00 8.650 3 10.00 9.025 4 10.00 8.575 7 40.00 35.250 7 

155 KIERA WAYE Miramichi 2008 (10) 10.00 9.100 7 10.00 7.150 8 10.00 8.700 8 10.00 8.200 8 40.00 33.150 8 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ ZZZZ 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 
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